RoHSCJ2Z Series
ø10, ø16
Air Cylinder: Built-in Speed Controller Type
Double Acting, Single Rod
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to pages 1575 to 1701 for further information on auto switches.
Type Special function Electrical
entry
Ind

-X2838Double Clevis (With One-touch Connecting Pin)3
Applicable Series
How to Order
Example) CDJ2D10-60Z-N-M9BW-B-X2838
 With one-touch connecting pin
∗:  The pivot bracket (T-bracket) and one-touch
connecting pin are shipped together. Refer to
page 63-2 for assembly instructions.
Pivot bracket (T-bracket)
Nil None
N Pivot bracket is shipped together with
the product, but not assembled.
Double clevis type
Applicable Cylinders (Double Clevis Type)
Series Bore size [mm] Type Model Action Note
CJ2D 10, 16
Standard
 CJ2D Double acting, Single rod Cannot be mounted on
cylinders with air
cushion, or rail mounting
type auto switches.
 CJ2D Single acting, Single rod (Spring return/extend)
Non-rotating
rod type
 CJ2KD Double acting, Single rod
 CJ2KD Single acting, Single rod (Spring return/extend)
Cylinder
One-touch
connecting pin
Pivot bracket
(T-bracket)
Specifications: Same as standard type
∗:  Refer to page 63-2 for assembly procedures and mounting methods.
X2838(N)ZCJ2D 10
16
 [mm]
Applicable
bore size H L TH TV TW Z
10 13.4 13.2 29 40 22 82
16 18.2 19.5 35 48 28 85
∗:  The pivot bracket (T-bracket)
is the same as the standard
type. Refer to page 63-1 for
details.
Dimensions
Symbol
151-1
CJ2 Series
A
Best Pneumatics 2-1 Ver.6